REPAIR PARTS FOR 14 GALLON SPOT SPRAYER - MODEL 45-02331

REPAIR PARTS LIST FOR 14 GALLON SPOT SPRAYER - MODEL 45-02331

REF. | PART NO. { QTY. " DESCRIPTION - - REF. [PART NO | QTY. DESCRIPTION
NO.. .| . : . NO.
1 .| 45014 1 { Tank (14 Gal.} - 14 | 45023 1 | Hose, 3/8" ID {12' 6" Lg.)
2 46072 1 | Pump and Motor 15 45016 1 | Spray Gun
3 45022 1 [ Hose, 1/2" 1D (14" Lg.) i6 46075 1 | Terminal
4 45024 1 | Strainer, Cap 17 45081 1 | Swivel Fitting, 3/8 NPT x 3/4
5 45179 1 | Adapter, 3/8" NPT x Hose GH
8 45180 1 | Hose Clip 18 45083 1 | Elbow, 3/4 GH x 1/2 Hose Barb
7 45032 1 | Nui, Swivel 3/4" Garden Hose 19 45025 2 | Clamp, 1/2" Hose
a 45040 1 | Bolt, Phillips 10-24 x1/2 PLTD | 20 48073 2 | Connector with Wire
g 45069 4 i Screw, PH Pan HD 10-24 x 21 45181 1 | Plug
1.0 PLTD 22 45034 1 | Hose Barhb, 3/8"
10 43810 4 | Washer, Fiat #10 SAE ' 23 45072 1t [ Gasket, 3/4" Garden Hose
11 45035 1 | Suction Tube, Plastic 13" Lg. 24 736-0722 1 | Lock Washer 3/16" PL
12 45036 1 | Grommet, 1/2" 1D Rubber 46078 1 | Owners Manual
13 45026 2 | Clamp, 3/8 Hose






